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NAMVE P RY DIV PL T

ME

Al dwyn Sappl et on M2130 1/ 68 17: 46
Mbses Washi ngt on MB140 1/ 23 17: 47
Seth Ford NOAGE 1/ 154 17: 48
Tal er Buck NOAGE 2/ 154 17:57
Yong Litwiller M2130 2/ 68 18: 30
Fn Geberth ML120 1/ 55 18:35
Fn Avoi an ML120 2/ 55 18: 46
I van Ozbol t M2130 3/ 68 18: 48
Fn Fry ML120 3/ 55 19: 00
Cal eb Russel | NOAGE 3/ 154 19: 07
Andrew Fi scher ML120 4/ 55 19:12
Fn Frantz NOAGE 4/ 154 19:12
Liz Smith F2130 1/79 19: 18
Dani el Beatty MB140 2/ 23 19: 24
Carly Kovaci k F2130 2/ 79 19: 25
Darin Naik NOAGE 5/ 154 19: 28
Kristina WIson F2130 3/79 19:37
Mat t hew Frant z NOAGE 6/ 154 19: 40
Scott Cox NOAGE 7/ 154 19: 52
Andrea Jacobsen F2130 4/ 79 19: 57
Madi son Agui | era F1120 1/38 20: 08
Brian Gistey ML120 5/ 55 20: 10
Teddy M tchell NOAGE 8/ 154 20: 25
Ni ck Ni gh ML120 6/ 55 20: 38
Carl a Brockbank F2130 5/79 20: 42
Toni Kl emm M2130 4/ 68 20: 42
Kapl an Krani nger M2130 5/ 68 20: 51
Josh @ asson M2130 6/ 68 20:53
St ephani e Cow i shaw NOAGE 9/ 154 20: 53
Eli zabeth Wese F2130 6/ 79 20: 58
Al ex Krysiak NOAGE 11/ 154 21: 02
Abbey Schnal | NOAGE 10/ 154 21: 02
Deni se Qu F1120 2/ 38 21: 04
Jakob WIliams M2130 7/ 68 21:10
Cecil WI ber ML120 7155 21:16
Nicole Mullins F3140 1/ 26 21:22
Andrea Hol | and F2130 7179 21:30
Barry Phillipson ML120 8/ 55 21: 31
Callie Bruscella F2130 8/ 79 21:43
Et han Strong ML120 9/ 55 21: 44
Enily Lebaron F2130 9/ 79 21: 44
Di ane Gu F2130 10/ 79 21: 44
Jordan Sullivan NOAGE 12/ 154 21:50
Cat herine Phillips F1120 3/ 38 21: 52
Jonat han Conwel | ML120 10/ 55 21:55
Adet oun Johnson M4150 1/ 16 21:55
Travis Hunt NOAGE 13/ 154 21:55
Carl Burris ML120 11/ 55 21:57
Bradl ey Brace ML120 12/ 55 21: 58
Colin Egbert ML120 13/ 55 21: 59
Nancy For bes F1120 4/ 38 22:05
Laura Hyl and NOAGE 14/ 154 22: 08
Sarah Baskin F1120 5/ 38 22:10
J.J. Mller ML120 14/ 55 22:11
Jill denn NOAGE 15/ 154 22:12
Tyl er Barber M2130 8/ 68 22:12
Dani el | e Janes NOAGE 16/ 154 22:18
Kat heri ne Day NOAGE 17/ 154 22:23
Paris Avery F5160 1/8 22:24
Yuh- Rong Chen M3140 3/23 22:27
Gail MBride NOAGE 18/ 154 22:27
Cody Craner M2130 9/ 68 22:28
Bail ey Berry F5160 2/8 22:32
Robert Strand M2130 10/ 68 22:33
Junyi Franklin NOAGE 19/ 154 22:35
Charn Langford ML120 15/ 55 22:43
Geoffrey WIson MB140 4/ 23 22: 44
Ri cky Hol mes M2130 11/ 68 22: 47
Ashl yn Webber NOAGE 20/ 154 22:49
Jenni fer Mercer F1120 6/ 38 22:51
Davis Col | ey ML120 16/ 55 22:52
Travis Lenu NOAGE 21/ 154 22:54
Chase Thonas M2130 12/ 68 22:56
Rebekah M 11 er NOAGE 22/ 154 22:56
M chael Parker NOAGE 23/ 154 22:56
John Barulich NOAGE 24/ 154 22:58
Leroy Walters ML120 17/ 55 23: 06
Ni ki Bray NOAGE 25/ 154 23:09
Christian Lankston M2130 13/ 68 23:11
Gary Ryden NOAGE 26/ 154 23:13
Kristjan Huf nagel M3140 5/ 23 23:15
Jarrod King M3140 6/ 23 23:16
Et han Standi ng ML120 18/ 55 23:23
John Garrison M2130 14/ 68 23:26
Sean Benedi ct ML120 19/ 55 23:28
Sanant ha Rogers F1120 7/ 38 23:28
Tayl or Becker NOAGE 27/ 154 23: 30
Courtney Turner F2130 12/ 79 23: 36
Mel ani e Bel | F2130 11/79 23:36
Katina Lol ordo F4150 1/19 23:39
Preston Cohen NOAGE 28/ 154 23:43
Ti m Ransom NOAGE 29/ 154 23: 47
Peter Shreffler M2130 15/ 68 23: 47
I ndi go Rycknan F2130 13/ 79 23:49
Ran Ligon NOAGE 30/ 154 24:02
W liam Landon M2130 16/ 68 24: 07
Ann Sayl or F1120 8/ 38 24: 07
Chris Denyer ML120 20/ 55 24:12
Ni col e Shou F2130 14/ 79 24:25
Thuso Chausse M2130 17/ 68 24:28
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Chandra Herrera F1120 :
Kai t1yn Cal onkey F2130 15/ 79 24: 32
Cl aire Houser F2130 16/ 79 24:37
Ayesha Rai ber F4150 2/ 19 24:39
Kevi n Geoghegan NOAGE 31/154 24: 46
Yi ng Hi ckok NOAGE 32/ 154 24: 47
Jessica Cao F3140 2/ 26 24: 48
Kaveri nat han Foster F1120 10/ 38 24: 48
Robert Freeman M2130 18/ 68 24: 48
Sarvesh Jani son F1120 11/ 38 24: 49
C aire Chanberlain NOAGE 33/ 154 24: 50
Chri stoper Sunray MB140 7123 24:51
Roger Harrison M6170 1/2 24:53
Amber Gar wood NOAGE 34/ 154 24:53
Edward Young M3140 8/ 23 24:55
D. Nor man M2130 19/ 68 24:55
John Hart NOAGE 35/ 154 24: 56
TimAletto NOAGE 36/ 154 25: 00
Zayd Livingston M2130 20/ 68 25: 03
Kat hryn Yanmada F4150 3/ 19 25: 03
Wara Hughes F1120 12/ 38 25: 03
Nat han Smith NOAGE 37/ 154 25: 04
Geof frey Har per M2130 21/ 68 25: 05
Al exandria Houser F3140 3/ 26 25: 09
Craig Quinalty F3140 4/ 26 25:10
Brent Spaul di ng NOAGE 38/ 154 25:16
Anmanda M tchell NOAGE 39/ 154 25: 26
Scott Tran M2130 22/ 68 25:28
Yvonne Aul t F1120 13/ 38 25:28
Adam Al exandr e NOAGE 40/ 154 25:31
Enmily Dattore F1120 14/ 38 25:31
Leslie Quinalty F2130 17/ 79 25: 32
Yuh- Rong Ly M2130 23/ 68 25:32
Li ndsey McCreary F1120 15/ 38 25:38
Wesl ey Ault M2130 24/ 68 25:38
Madel i ne Salts NOAGE 42/ 154 25: 46
Tayl or Atchl ey NOAGE 41/ 154 25: 46
Britanny Thiem NOAGE 43/ 154 25: 47
Renee Kong F2130 18/ 79 25: 47
Jay Nichol son ML120 21/ 55 25: 49
Tom Seifert M2130 25/ 68 25:50
Zane Wi ght M2130 26/ 68 25:51
Logan Hanmmons NOAGE 44/ 154 25: 52
Davi d Nel son NOAGE 45/ 154 25:52
Martin Scheel ML120 22/ 55 25:53
Erica Tran F2130 19/ 79 25:56
Isela El Turkey F2130 20/ 79 25:57
Claire Bone F1120 16/ 38 25:59
Bryce O em ML120 23/ 55 26: 00
Susana Luttrell NOAGE 46/ 154 26: 01
Tony Mengi s ML120 24/ 55 26: 03
Cassie Crews F2130 21/ 79 26: 06
WIl Smith NOAGE 47/ 154 26: 09
Justin Maddox NOAGE 48/ 154 26: 10
John Carter NOAGE 49/ 154 26:12
Vicki Porter F1120 17/ 38 26:15
Jaeson M nh Lawrence ML120 25/ 55 26: 20
Craig Mller NOAGE 50/ 154 26:23
Dhruv Kinsler M3140 9/ 23 26: 26
Kel sey Suni ga NOAGE 51/ 154 26: 29
Yimng Lin F2130 22/ 79 26: 30
Zhenzhen Jung MB140 10/ 23 26: 33
Loretta Mses F1120 18/ 38 26: 37
Jennifer Lews F3140 5/ 26 26: 38
Joe Vest NOAGE 52/ 154 26: 44
Philip Ho M3140 11/ 23 26: 44
Katiew Garrison F2130 23/ 79 26: 47
Sean Crowel | M3140 12/ 23 26: 49
Steve Potter M2130 27/ 68 26: 49
Stanl ey Payne M2130 28/ 68 26:51
Eric Cox M2130 29/ 68 26: 54
Megan Lee F3140 6/ 26 26: 59
Daina WIIiams NOAGE 53/ 154 27: 02
Anne Digiulio NOAGE 54/ 154 27: 07
Mohamad Scaf e M4150 2/ 16 27:13
Jake Bol en M4150 3/16 27:14
Rosa Nol and NOAGE 55/ 154 27:16
Benj anmin Treving ML120 26/ 55 27:19
Airica Mnton F2130 24/ 79 27:22
H. M chael Mers ML120 27/ 55 27: 25
Steven Franklin M6160 1/3 27: 26
St ephani e Gasper F2130 25/ 79 27:28
Joshua Cheong M2130 30/ 68 27:29
Marshal | WI1iams M2130 31/68 27:33
Aaron Boudi eaux See Ti NOAGE 56/ 154 27:36
Pet yon Sweat man NOAGE 57/ 154 27:37
Lily Parks F2130 26/ 79 27:38
Paul Del oera ML120 28/ 55 27:41
Der ek Hagensi ck ML120 29/ 55 27:43
Crystal Gllberg F2130 27179 27:43
Li ndy Rossow F2130 28/ 79 27: 45
Lenore Ray F4150 4/ 19 27: 46
Julie Mller NOAGE 58/ 154 27: 47
Ariel Rothfusz F1120 19/ 38 27:48
Lisa Ml len F5160 3/8 27:48
Forest Rot hfusz NOAGE 59/ 154 27:48
Brandon Baker Mi150 4/ 16 27:51
Dori nda Myers NOAGE 60/ 154 27: 53
Sherrie Kraner NOAGE 61/ 154 27:53
Kevi n Rodri gues M2130 32/ 68 27:53
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Amanda Jol |y
Maria Nguyen

M nhua Heal y

M cah Long

Emmy M Conbs
Cody Bright
Matt O ay
Jarrod Mlina
Chen Snowber ger
Di ane Pai
Dillon Barnard
Teresa Pai

Zhaoj i ng Evans
Bill Punske
Chri st opher Atkinson
Kent Petts
Duann Mason
Christie Smeal
Jef f Thomas
Nat al i e Wardrop
Sophi a Stidol ph
Toni Her nandez
Kevin Ml lins
Thomas Hacker
Trent Antw ne
Ashley Blair
Trina Nguyen
Morgan Xi ao
Adebayo Johnson
Sandra Lohman
Kristen Livingood
Lance Choate
Hayden Bar ber
Justin Gfford
Hilary Foster
Kendra Moore
Chel sea Fedors
Dani el Chappel |
Apeng Fai son
Fan Fai son

Lili Hall

Hol Iy Del acl uyse
Cor bi n Ver bi ck
Chri st opher Wods
Lauren CGonzal es
Jani e Davi dson
Et han Fint
Rachel Khazah
Yvonne Fox
Manar Nguyen
Chen Mei Tate
Rei d Tucker
Allison Wng
Col e WoI f

Mari a Moreno
Rachael Johnson
Danny Jones

Rei d Barnes

Cal der Starr
Bree Maupin

Col et an Rapp

M nh Herzog
Donna Lopez
Zachary Denni s
Rachael Bass
Kendal Burns
Darcy Hope
Garrett Wite
Brent Herndon
W Landi s
Victoria Berry
M chael Ganato
Patrik Brown
Jenni fer Chen
Jordi Hitchcock
Ni ck Martinez
Mat t hew Teply
Brett Chang
Faved Thomas
Buddy Ji ang
Braxt on Kang
Ronda Nai k
Rachel Kel | eher
Patrick Gerow
M chael Weiser
divia Stewart
Jessica Lai
Juan Felipe Fint
David M| ler
Kunal Truong

M chael Zhang
Sang Dani el s
Anber Caneron

Eli zabet h Ki at sakdawon

Magdal ene Kor honen
Chia Jer Ping
Chris Gause

Rai ney Sewel |

Josh Spel man

Li ndsey Swi nney

F2130
F1120
F4150
NOAGE
NOAGE
F2130
MA150
F1120

62/ 154
63/ 154
31/55
13/ 23
7/ 26
64/ 154
33/ 79
20/ 38
33/68
65/ 154
32/ 55
21/ 38
34/ 79
33/55
36/ 79
35/ 79
37/ 79
34/ 68
35/ 68
36/ 68
22/ 38
23/38
38/ 79
5/ 16
66/ 154
8/ 26
34/ 55
9/ 26
67/ 154
39/ 79
24/ 38
40/ 79
35/ 55
4/8
68/ 154
41/ 79
69/ 154
14/ 23
36/ 55
5/19
42/ 79
70/ 154
71/ 154
6/19
72/ 154
43/ 79
37/ 55
7/ 19
38/ 55
73/ 154
10/ 26
37/ 68
39/ 55
74/ 154
11/ 26
40/ 55
75/ 154
25/ 38
15/ 23
8/ 19
76/ 154
9/19
2/3
77/ 154
10/ 19
78/ 154
38/ 68
40/ 68
44/ 79
39/ 68
42/ 68
41/ 68
16/ 23
6/16
43/ 68
44/ 68
45/ 79
80/ 154
79/ 154
7/ 16
12/ 26
13/ 26
45/ 68
41/ 55
26/ 38
81/ 154
14/ 26
46/ 79
27/ 38
11/19
82/ 154
83/ 154
47/ 79
8/ 16
28/ 38
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Ceci| Yamada

Cal eb Rogers

Li nh Chen

Eden Fiebrich
Frank Seal es
Jake Boyd

Kevi n Thapa

Jana Hal |

Zachary Hu

Chris Norman
Canille Mael zer
Al ex WIborn
Gabriel Kim

John Moore

John Mntler
Franchette M| ler
Evan Bal | ard
Brittani-Kaye Hol | onay
M chael Del gado
Ki | ey Berko
Caitlyn Croslin
Tyl er Ryden
Houzel | e Randal |
Ana Nel son

Paul Frangi one
Enmi |y Keepers
Scott Shost

lan Rei nhardt
Jason Ma

M chael Dewar
Samuel Reid
Zachary Gordon
Davis Ri eger

Al exander Fint
Jaclyn Tri ppet

G hman Bawar et h
Kathryn Smth

Chi h-Yu Mei ster
Dalia Maraoul aite
Tom Heird

Lucil e Hunt
Chantay Mur phy
Shar on Boydst un
Nancy Ginmes
Becki e Page
Alana Elliott

Har nony Boydst un
Ryan Chilton
Rachel Hul stine
Lester Alberts
Andrew Al berts
Tiffany Rollins
Robert Chapel

Al ex Childs

Jenni fer Fiebrich
Matt Harjo

Taylor Allen

Cal ey Krieger
Logan Denton

Ri chard Ye

Hol I'i  Boni

M cael Laing

Sean Maddox
Caire Tran

Matt Ogunnekun
Laura Sel anders
Geg Ho

Fanxi ng Her nandez
Mari el l e Nguyen
John Turner
Jarrod MW I Iians
Cel este Fletes
Carey Benge

Kat herine Killgore
Hannah Kill gore
Serena Mattmilller
Shane Vasi | of f
Bruce Hopper
Maryann G ans
Juliana Wite
Donna Frazier
Randi Mock

Bri anna Crow her
Brianna Crowt her - Heyck
Shel | ene Koch
Robert Potter

St ephani e Steel e
Brett Hoefnagel s
St ephani e Lani s
Kristen Ge

Luke Ross

Bet hany Gol di ng
Bet h Nguyen

Asl an Thai
Emmanuel Dougherty
M chael Cchoa
Ted Greenfield
Emmanuel Hoef ner
Brandy Edwards
Chris Jenni

MA150
F3140
M3140
F3140
M2130
F2130
NOAGE
NOAGE
NOAGE
F2130
M2130
NOAGE
ML120
NOAGE
M4150
NOAGE
NOAGE
M3140
M2130
NOAGE
NOAGE
ML120
F2130
NOAGE
NOAGE
M2130
F2130
F2130
F1120
F2130
F4150
F4150
F4150
NOAGE
NOAGE
ML120
NOAGE
F3140
M2130
M2130
NOAGE
M3140
ML120
F1120
M3140
M2130
F6170
NOAGE
NOAGE
F2130
M2130
F2130
M2130
F2130
F1120
M4150
M2130
NOAGE
F3140
F3140
F2130
F4150
M5160
M2130
NOAGE
NOAGE
F3140
F2130
NOAGE
F1120
NOAGE
M2130
F1120
M4150
F2130
F5160
NOAGE
F3140
F2130
NOAGE
NOAGE
ML120
ML120
F2130
NOAGE
NOAGE

84/ 154
48/ 79
29/ 38
42/ 55
10/ 16
43/ 55

5/8
46/ 68
47/ 68
49/ 79
44/ 55
48/ 68
49/ 68
11/ 16
15/ 26
17/ 23
16/ 26
50/ 68
50/ 79

85/ 154

86/ 154

87/ 154
51/ 79
51/ 68

88/ 154
45/ 55

89/ 154
12/ 16

90/ 154

91/ 154
18/ 23
52/ 68

92/ 154

93/ 154
46/ 55
52/ 79

94/ 154

95/ 154
53/ 68
53/ 79
54/ 79
30/ 38
55/ 79
12/19
13/ 19
14/ 19

96/ 154

97/ 154
47/ 55

98/ 154
17/ 26
54/ 68
55/ 68

99/ 154
19/ 23
48/ 55
31/ 38
20/ 23
56/ 68

1/4
100/ 154
101/ 154

56/ 79
57/ 68
57/ 79
58/ 68
58/ 79
32/38
13/ 16
59/ 68
102/ 154
18/ 26
19/ 26
59/ 79
15/ 19
3/3
60/ 68
103/ 154
104/ 154
20/ 26
60/ 79
105/ 154
33/38
106/ 154
61/ 68
34/ 38
14/ 16
61/ 79
6/8
107/ 154
21/ 26
62/ 79
108/ 154
109/ 154
49/ 55
50/ 55
63/ 79
110/ 154
111/ 154

n

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:

M

116

21
26
26
30
31
31
33
35
35
37
38
39
42
a4
49
50
57
58
03
03
07
08
11
14
17
17
22
23
28
32
34
34
37
40
a1
a1
42
a7
00
03
07
07
14
15
19
25
31
40
a1
42
45
45
51
56
57
11
14
18
19
22
25
27
40
52
55
56
14
16
17
21
22
25
42
46
47
51
06
07
34
a4
50
51
51
57
57
06
11
12
16
19
21
35
35
39
a7
00
00
05
06
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Anja Digiulio NOAGE 112/ 154
Joshua Davi s MB140 21/ 23
Davi d Burton NOAGE 113/ 154
Hao Ling NOAGE 114/ 154
Cheng Littlejohn F4150 16/ 19
I'van Johnson NOAGE 115/ 154
Davi d Hol t NOAGE 116/ 154
Esnme Cantrell NOAGE 117/ 154
Bridget Webb F6170 2/4
Dani el G bson M2130 62/ 68
Hassan Freeman M2130 63/ 68
Josh Cardenas M2130 64/ 68
Vi cky Schaeffer F5160 718
Robert Garza M150 15/ 16
Katie Gardner F3140 22/ 26
Houssei n Frazier NOAGE 118/ 154
Ceci | M Caugl and NOAGE 119/ 154
Joj o Levingston NOAGE 120/ 154
St ephani e Adki ns NOAGE 121/ 154
Rai ney Kopel man NOAGE 122/ 154
Luke Buchanan NOAGE 123/ 154
Yuchao Hardzi nski F2130 64/ 79
Anne Dawson F5160 8/8
Cheryl Peccarelli NOAGE 124/ 154
Tyl er Dickerson MB140 22/ 23
Si |l ena Hardy F2130 65/ 79
Her nando Ford ML120 51/55
Johan Kruse NOAGE 125/ 154
Pam Reeves F2130 66/ 79
Cindy Terry F3140 23/ 26
Ruth Springfield NOAGE 126/ 154
Jessi ca Denney F2130 67/ 79
Kate Dittrich F2130 68/ 79
Alisha Durbin F2130 69/ 79
Joey Wi ser ML120 53/ 55
Scott Wi ser ML120 52/ 55
Ni shan Crowson F1120 35/ 38
Yvan Crowson F4150 17/ 19
Abby Crowson F1120 36/ 38
Shannon Crowson F1120 37/38
Benj anmi n Gol ub NOAGE 127/ 154
Madel i ne Carter F4150 18/ 19
Jacob Jones Mi150 16/ 16
Jake W/ kerson NOAGE 128/ 154
Nat han Okhovat NOAGE 129/ 154
Carson Kel be NOAGE 130/ 154
Unknown Runner See Ti m NOAGE 131/ 154
Mel ody Voskui | NOAGE 132/ 154
Brandi Franchi F1120 38/ 38
Alex WIlson NOAGE 133/ 154
Li ndsey Henderson F2130 70/ 79
Unknown Runner See Ti m NOAGE 134/ 154
Meghan Deberry NOAGE 135/ 154
Kel l'ie Connol |y NOAGE 136/ 154
Nar ayanan Ghazal NOAGE 137/ 154
Reagan Cart ner NOAGE 138/ 154
Charlie Copal akri shnan M2130 65/ 68
Bud Si vakumar M2130 66/ 68
Li ndsey Ranpuria F2130 71/ 79
Gai zka Butts F2130 72179
Zach Argo ML120 54/ 55
Kel | ey Ogunbekun F2130 73/ 79
Li ndsay Core F2130 74/ 79
Abbi e Haque NOAGE 139/ 154
Erica Digiulio F2130 75/ 79
M chael Pitch NOAGE 140/ 154
Caneron Tayl or NOAGE 141/ 154
Sanuel W | non- Haque MB140 23/ 23
Unknown Runner See Ti m NOAGE 142/ 154
Unknown Runner See Ti m NOAGE 143/ 154
Bet se Bedgood F4150 19/ 19
Benj amin Crowson ML120 55/ 55
Angel a Ashford F3140 24/ 26
Rebekah Wal sh F2130 76/ 79
Jacob Wal k NOAGE 144/ 154
Carol yn Richie NOAGE 145/ 154
Claire De Gaff F2130 77179
Unknown Runner See Ti m NOAGE 146/ 154
Allie Alverson NOAGE 147/ 154
Kat hy Luanne Phillips F3140 25/ 26
Lynn Phillips F3140 26/ 26
Enmily Dochrey NOAGE 148/ 154
Rai ney Wite F6170 3/4
Jam e Flores F2130 78/ 79
Benjanmin Arlee NOAGE 149/ 154
Kurt Jones M2130 67/ 68
Madel i n Bogaert NOAGE 150/ 154
Mari a Vaughn F6170 4/ 4
Chandra Maddox NOAGE 151/ 154
Brady Rot hfusz NOAGE 152/ 154
Dani el Leonard M170 212
Unknown Runner See Ti m NOAGE 153/ 154
Nat al i e Brand F2130 79/ 79
Jack Brand M2130 68/ 68 :
Kyl e Wardwel | NOAGE 154/ 154 8: 05: 48
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